
SN ROLL NO NAME COUR

SE 

CODE

12441101 

THEORY  

12441101_OC 

OUT OF 25

12441102- PRACTICAL 

12441102 _OC, OUT 

OF 25

1 19014523001 BRAHMAJA 523 12 11

2 19014523002 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY 523 7 14

3 19014523003 MUDITA SINGH 523 16 9

4 19014523004 MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA 523 12 18

5 19014523005 NISTHA 523 14 16

6 19014523006 NUPUR 523 10 13

7 19014523007 PADMAKSHI DASGUPTA 523 7 11

8 19014523008 POOJA RAWAT 523 19 14

9 19014523009 ROSHNI LUTHRA 523 14 16

10 19014523010 SHUBHANGI GOLA 523 17 14

11 19014523011 SHRADHA PATRAY 523 AB AB

12 19014523012 SHREYA SHARMA 523 15 18

13 19014523013 SHRESTHA RAAJ 523 5 18

14 19014523014 SONAM 523 15 7

15 19026523001 STEPHON EVON EMILIO JAIKARAN523 AB AB

16 19026523002 RISHABH SHARMA 523 8 15

17 19026523003 VIVEK MISHRA 523 8 18

18 19026523004 KUNAL TUTEJA 523 12 12

19 19026523005 PANKAJ KUMAR 523 13 18

20 19026523006 ABHISHEK DUBEY 523 7 12

21 19026523007 GAURAV DUBEY 523 7 18

22 19026523008 MRIDUL GOSWAMI 523 13 17

23 19026523009 LIYAKAT ALI 523 10 17

24 19026523010 AJAY MISHRA 523 12 18

25 19026523011 SATYAM KUMAR PATHAK 523 9 19

26 19026523012 ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA 523 11 16

27 19029523001 PRAVASRSHI RAJPUT 523 9 14

28 19029523002 PRERNA RAWAT 523 7 21

29 19029523003 PRIYANKA 523 14 12

30 19029523004 RIYA GOLEY 523 18 16

31 19029523005 SAINA RAWAT 523 10 19

32 19029523006 SONIKA KUMARI 523 9 18

33 19029523007 VAISHANVI 523 9 16

34 19047523001 KRITIKA GOYAL 523 17 15

35 19047523002 NIDHI SHARMA 523 14 7

36 19047523003 PRATIKSHA GOGOI 523 6 12

37 19047523004 PRITY SASMAL 523 9 7

38 19047523005 SALONI NAROTRA 523 AB 2

39 19047523006 SHARANYA JOSHI 523 13 19

40 19047523007 SHATAKSHI MISHRA 523 12 21

41 19047523008 VAIDEHI GOYAL 523 15 21

42 19056523001 TSERING WANDAN 523 7 15

43 19056523002 HARMAN RAJ 523 14 14

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A(H) PART I, HINDUSTANI MUSIC( 

VOCAL / INSTRUMENTAL), NOV-DEC-2019



44 19056523003 RAGHAV MISHRA 523 11 17

45 19056523004 ARHAAN AHMAD 523 3 3

46 19056523005 NISHANT MEHRA 523 10 14

47 19056523006 PREETAM SINGH 523 8 16

48 19056523007 SHUBHAM GUPTA 523 6 19

49 19056523008 SHIVAM SHARMA 523 10 15

50 19056523009 RAJ KISHOR DUTT 523 9 16

51 19056523010 YASH 523 14 15

52 19056523011 LAKSHAY SHARMA 523 10 14

53 19056523012 ANUP KUMAR 523 16 14

54 19056523013 DINESH CHANDRA 523 12 12

55 19056523014 HARDEEP SINGH 523 13 17

56 19056523015 NEERAJ 523 12 16

57 19056523016 KARTIKAY SHARMA 523 AB 18

58 19056523017 PRABHANJAN 523 7 11

59 19056523018 KABIR GUPTA 523 2 18

60 19056523019 SOUMYA BISWAJIT 523 AB 22

61 19056523020 SANJU PANDIT 523 AB AB

62 19056523021 ABHISHEK 523 5 16

63 19056523022 AMANDEEP KOHLI 523 AB 19

64 19056523023 SNEH PRAKASH DUBEY 523 9 14

65 19056523024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 523 13 18

66 19056523025 AKASH BIMALKRISHNA BANIK523 10 18

67 19056523026 NAKUL CHUGH 523 10 14

68 19056523027 SHIVAM KUMAR PATHAK 523 8 18

69 19056523028 PRANAV MALLICK 523 AB 6

70 19056523029 ADNAN ALI 523 7 17

71 19056523030 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 523 10 16

72 19056523031 AMAN PANCHAL 523 10 15

SN ROLL NO NAME COUR

SE 

CODE

UPC- 12441103 

THEORY M.M 25

UPC- 12441104- 

PRACTICAL M.M. 25

S.N ROLL NO NAME CODE

1 19026544001 KANITHI V.P.S ACHARI 544 20 20

2 19026544002 ALPHY THOMAS 544 15 19

3 19026544003 JITHIN P AJITH 544 17 19

4 19029544001 VARSHA CHAND 544 22 21

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A(H) PART I,  KARNATAK MUSIC( 

VOCAL / INSTRUMENTAL), NOV-DEC-2019



SN ROLL NO NAME COUR

SE 

CODE

12441106- 

PRACTICAL 

12441106 _OC, 

OUT OF 25

12441105 THEORY  

12441105_OC        

OUT OF 25

1 19026592001 AMAAN JAMEEL 592 5 16

2 19026592002 MOHD MAUMAN ALI 592 9 17

3 19026592003 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 592 15 14

4 19026592004 ADITYA PANDEY 592 AB 18

5 19026592005 MANJOT SINGH 592 11 19

6 19026592006 TARANJEET SINGH 592 16 19

7 19026592007 BALJEET SINGH 592 20 22

8 19026592008 FAZAL DHAULPURI 592 20 19

9 19056592001 YAJANT KUMAR 592 19 13

10 19056592002 PARTH PUNERA 592 AB 14

11 19056592003 ASWIN GOPAL 592 15 19

12 19056592004 GOKUL 592 17 20

13 19056592005 RAMINDER SINGH 592 14 23

14 19056592006 SHIVAM KUMAR 592 13 24

15 19056592007 DEEP KUMAR GIRI 592 8 20

16 19056592008 BHARAT 592 23 20

17 19056592009 RISHABH KATHAK 592 16 18

18 19056592010 CHANJOT SINGH 592 AB AB

19 19056592006 SHIVAM BHARDWAJ 592 18 15

20 19056592013 LAKSHAY NAIDU 592 15 19

21 19056592012 MRIDUL PARIKH 592 17 20

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR B.A(H) PART-I SEM-I, PERCUSSION 

MUSIC-  NOV-DEC-2019



SN

O

Std. 

Type

Course 

Code

Rollno Name 12440110

1 THEORY 

COURSE 

103

124400110

2 THEORY, 

COURSE 1-

4

12440110

3 STAGE , 

COURSE 

101

124401104 

VIVA-

VOCE, 

COURSE 

102

1 REG 714 19014714001 ARADHNA 13 20 16 14

2 REG 714 19014714002 GEETA 9 11 11 9

3 REG 714 19014714003 KAJAL 16 23 15 15

4 REG 714 19014714004 KIRTI SETH 21 17 3 3

5 REG 714 19014714005 KOPAL BINDRA 14 24 17 15

6 REG 714 19014714006 SHALINI DUBEY 17 18 15 13

7 REG 714 19014714007 SIMA KUMARI 6 21 18 16

8 REG 714 19014714008 SIMRAN KAUR 27 25 17 15

9 REG 714 19014714009 SWETHA V PATIL 16 9 8 8

10 REG 714 19014714010 TANISHA SACHDEVA 15 12 19 17

11 REG 714 19014714011 VANDANA PARIHAR 18 19 7 7

12 REG 714 19014714012 PRAMISHA LUITEL 16 25 10 10

13 REG 714 19029714002 HRITIKA SAMARATH 23 25 17 15

14 RG 714 19029714004 VANDANA 24 22 19 17

15 REG 714 19047714001 AMISHA PANDEY 24 26 23 21

16 REG 714 19047714002 BHAVYA SARASWAT 21 19 16 14

17 REG 714 19047714003 CHETNA BHARDWAJ AB AB AB AB

18 REG 714 19047714004 KAJARI 13 18 18 16

19 REG 714 19047714005

KHONGBANTABAM 

DHANAMANJURI DEVI 17 23 5 5

20 REG 714 19047714006 KOMAL 22 22 18 16

21 REG 714 19047714007 POUSHALI DUTTA 17 16 25 23

22 REG 714 19047714008 PREETI 9 18 10 10

23 REG 714 19047714009 RASHI PANT 6 AB AB AB

24 REG 714 19047714010 RIDDHIMA SINGH 22 23 20 18

25 REG 714 19047714011 RITU 5 14 3 3

26 REG 714 19047714012 VAIBHAV SAKSHI 25 26 21 19

27 REG 714 19047714013 VASUNDHARA RATURI 25 24 18 16

28 REG 714 19056714001

EDIRISINGHE 

APPUHAMILAGE AKILA 

VISHUANATH 

EDIRISINGHE 21 24 16 14

29 REG 714 19056714002 GOURI SHANKAR 21 24 21 19

30 REG 714 19056714003 MAYANK GOYAL 6 9 16 14

31 REG 714 19056714004 DHAIRYA 12 22 18 15

32 REG 714 19056714005 AUNINDER SINGH 16 20 18 16

33 REG 714 19056714006 ANKIT 21 12 22 20

34 REG 714 19056714007 MANU GOSWAMI 22 24 21 19

35 REG 714 19056714008 UMESH SONI 19 19 10 10

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR   M.A(P)  HINDUSTANI MUSIC, NOV-DEC-2019



36 REG 714 19056714009 PRANAV KUMAR 12 15 18 16

37 REG 714 19056714010 GOURAV SHARMA 15 19 12 10

38 REG 714 19056714011

DIVYANSH 

SRIVASTAVA 16 20 22 20

39 REG 714 19056714012 ARYA GUPTA 15 11 AB AB

40 REG 714 19056714013 AANCHAL SINGH 7 17 17 15

41 REG 714 19056714014

AMANNEET KAUR 

ARORA 23 22 18 16

42 REG 714 19056714015 VIKAS KUMAR 19 16 15 13

43 REG 714 19056714016 TARANG KANDPAL 4 10 14 12

44 REG 714 19056714017 SHRIYA BHATNAGAR 14 10 17 15

45 REG 714 19056714018 RAGINI GUPTA 24 21 16 14

46 REG 714 19056714019

SANAT KUMAR 

CHATURVEDI 11 19 14 12

47 REG 714 19056714020 JULY KUMARI 11 11 24 22

48 REG 714 19056714021 KRITI BHARTI 11 11 16 14

49 REG 714 19056714022 ABHISHEK KHRAY 12 21 19 17

50 REG 714 19056714023 ROHULLA NAWA 12 15 16 14

51 REG 714 19056714024 PRATHMESH YADAV AB 3 AB AB

52 REG 714 1902914003 STUTI TIWARI AB AB AB AB

SN ROLL NO NAME 12441110

1 THEORY-

103 M.M. 

30

124411102 

THEORY -

104, M.M. 

30

12441110

3 STAGE-

101, M.M. 

30

124411104 

VIVA-102 

M.M. 30 

1 REG 718 19029718001 BHAGAVATHI 

VIJAISHREE

25 22 24 23

2 REG 718 19029718003 NAVNEETA KRISHNAN 23 24 25 24

SN

O

ROLL NO NAME 12442110

1 THEORY-

103

124421102 

THEORY- 

104

12442110

3 STAGE 

PERFORM

ANCE

124421104 

VIVA- 

VOCE

1 REG 721 19056721001 HARSH ROSHAN 15 20 17 16

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  FOR MA (P) KARNATAK MUSIC, NOV-DEC-

2019

INTERNAL ASSESMENT MAKRS FOR  MA(P) PERCUSSION MUSIC NOV-DEC-2019



2 REG 721 19056721002 ABHYSHEK 

MUKHOPADHYAY

18 23 24 22

3 REG 721 19056721003 HARSH VARDHAN 

TYAGI

19 26 25 23

4 REG 721 19056721004 ASHISH KUMAR 4 14 AB AB

5 REG 721 19056721005 ABHISHEK KOTNALA 21 20 24 22

6 REG 721 19056721006 JASMEET SINGH 15 23 24 21

7 REG 721 19056721007 NIKUNJ VED 22 26 22 20

8 REG 721 19056721008 BHUPINDER SINGH 15 11 11 10

9 REG 721 19056721009 AMAR NATH ` 19 22 19

10 REG 721 19056721010 SAAHAS VERMA 17 20 22 20

11 REG 721 19056721011 YASH DHAKOLIA 12 18 11 10

12 REG 721 19056721012 GAURAV 

CHAKRABORTY

18 20 25 20

13 REG 721 19056721013 RAMASHANKAR 

GUPTA

14 21 18 16

14 REG 721 19056721014 DHIRAJ KUMAR 24 22 AB AB

15 REG 721 19056721015 HARSH KUMAR 22 26 23 20



SN

ROLL NO NAME UPC 12441503 THEORY 

M.M. 25

UPC- 12441504 MM 

1 17029544001 MIDHUNA S 21 22

2 17029544002 V. ANANYA 22 23

S.NO ROLL NO NAME

 UPC- 12441501 THEORY , 

MM 25

UPC- 12441502 , 

PRACTICAL    MM 25

1 16029523003 ANUPAMA SHREE MANNA 10 11

2 17014523001 AAKHYA SINGH 16 11

3 17014523002 AISHWARYA SINGH 13 17

4 17014523003 BENAZEER 6 5

5 17014523004 GANGA 13 12

6 17014523005 KARISHMA TAMANE 9 5

7 17014523006 NIKITA 17 16

8 17014523007 RIMSHA KHAN AB AB

9 17014523009 SHAMBHAVI JHA 9 5

10 17014523010 SARITA DEWANGAN AB 5

11 17014523011 TANU PRIYA 8 5

12 17014523012 VAISHNAVI GAUTAM 19 12

13 17026523002 NAKUL MALHOTRA 15 19

14 17026523003 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALLA 13 AB

15 17026523004 KRISHNA KR PATHAK 6 5

16 17026523005 ARUJ PRAKASH AB AB

17 17026523006 DHEERAJ 13 AB

18 17026523007 DEEPANSHU 8 5

19 17026523008 SIDDHANTA NAG 3 19

20 17026523009 NISHANK SONI 9 16

21 17026523010 SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ 5 AB

22 17026523011 MOHIT KUMAR 5 5

23 17026523012 AKASH GUPTA 14 16

24 17026523013 UJJWAL MISHRA 6 AB

25 17026523014 SHUBHAM SHARMA 16 10

26 17026523015 MRITYUNJAY MISHRA 4 AB

27 17026523016 KASHISH BHARTI 8 AB

28 17026523017 SUDHANSHU PAWAR 4 5

29 17026523018 KUNAL 9 AB

30 17026523021 PRATHAM SEHGAL AB AB

31 17029523002 AMRITA ANSHU 9 10

32 17029523003 ANJALI SINHA 20 7

33 17029523004 SHAMBHAVI JHA 19 5

34 17029523005 SHIVALIKA SHARMA 19 AB

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS  FOR B,A (HON) PART-III KARNATAK MUSIC ,                

NOV-DEC -2019

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A ( H) PART-III HINDUSTANI MUSIC NOV-

DEC-2019



35 17029523006 YASHASVEE JUYAL 11 6

36 17047523001 ADITI SHUKLA 12 16

37 17047523002 ANISHA ROY 7 5

38 17047523003 ANJALI SONI 10 17

39 17047523004 ANUBHA AGRAWAL 18 18

40 17047523005 ANUSHKA VAID 10 16

41 17047523006 ASAWARI SRIVASTAVA 16 18

42 17047523007 BHUMIKA YADAV 18 17

43 17047523008 HIMANSHI 20 16

44 17047523009 KANIKA ARORA 14 AB

45 17047523010 PARAS CHOPRA 12 20

46 17047523011 PARUL 11 AB

47 17047523012 PRABHJOT KAUR 12 AB

48 17047523013 SARASWATI 14 11

49 17056523001 ARVIND KUMAR AB 10

50 17056523002 ADITYA UTPAL 6 11

51 17056523003 KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE 7 6

52 17056523004 AKASH 7 14

53 17056523005 ANKIT ARORA 15 17

54 17056523006 LAKSHAY SHARMA 8 AB

55 17056523007 DIVYANSHU BIDLA 12 20

56 17056523008 ROHAN 8 14

57 17056523009 SHIV DAYAL ARORA 5 5

58 17056523010 ARJUN 9 9

S.NO

ROLL NO NAME UPC 12441505 

PRACTICAL, M.M 25

UPC 12441507  THEORY, 

M.M. 25

1 16026592007 WEWISH ACHRIST PATHAK AB AB

2 16026592008 INDERPREET SINGH AB AB

3 16056592010 DIVAKAR SHARMA 10 18

4 17026523019 AMIR KHAN AB 19

5 17026523020 GURPREET SINGH 20 16

6 17056592001 MATHA ROBERT VENU RAO 15 10

7 17056592002 MASHNIT 10 13

8 17056592004 PARAM SINGH 15 20

9 17056592006 TUSHAR GOYAL 22 22

10 17056592007 SABIR KHAN 21 19

11 17056592009 SURJEET SINGH 21 22

12 17056592010 KARNAIL SINGH 8 10

13 17056592011 VINAY KUMAR 16 13

14 17056592012 JEETU 15 13

15 17056592013 RAJKUMAR BISHI AB 19

16 17056592014 SARVPRIYA GUPTA 18 20

INTERNL SSESSMENT MAKRS FOR  B.A(H) PART-III SEM-V, HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

PERCUSSION  (TABLA)NOV-DEC-2019



17 17056592015 TUSHAR KUMAR DASS 16 20

18 17056592003 CHANDER KANT 15 20

S.NO ROLL NO NAME DSE-I UPC- 12447515 DSE-II , UPC-12447516

1 16056592010 DIVAKAR SHARMA 18 17

2 17026523019 AMIR KHAN 22 20

3 17026523020 GURPREET SINGH 18 18

4 17029544001 MIDHUNA S 23 22

5 17029544002 V. ANANYA 24 23

6 17047523005 ANUSHKA VAID 15 11

7 17056523001 ARVIND KUMAR 17 16

8 17056523004 AKASH 18 17

9 17056523008 ROHAN 22 20

10

17056592001 MATHA ROBERT VENU RAO 15 11

11 17056592002 MASHNIT 10 12

12 17056592004 PARAM SINGH 15 15

13 17056592006 TUSHAR GOYAL 20 19

14 17056592007 SABIR KHAN 21 20

15 17056592009 SURJEET SINGH 12 10

16 17056592010 KARNAIL SINGH 20 21

17 17056592011 VINAY KUMAR 15 16

18 17056592012 JEETU 17 17

19 17056592014 SARVPRIYA GUPTA 22 21

20 17056592015 TUSHAR KUMAR DASS 16 13

21 17056592003 CHANDER KANT 20 20

SNO ROLL NO NAME DSE-I,                                     

UPC-12441514                 

MM 25

DSE-II,                                   

UPC-12441516,             

MM 25

1 17056523002 ADITYA UTPAL 12 15

2 17014523003 BENAZEER 15 16

3 17014523005 KARISHMA TAMANE 17 19

4 17014523009 SHAMBHAVI JHA 17 16

5 17014523010 SARITA DEWANGAN 16 15

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR B.A(HONS) P-III , SEM-V , HM/KM/PM,   

DSE-I & II FOR HINDUSTANI MUSIC-VOCAL ,                                  NOV-DEC-2019       

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A(HONS) PART-III , SEM-V, 

HM/KM/PM,                                                                                                       

KARNATAK MUSIC -VOCAL DSE-I & II



6 17014523011 TANU PRIYA 17 16

7 17026523008 SIDDHANTA NAG 18 17

8 17026523009 NISHANK SONI 17 19

9 17026523012 AKASH GUPTA 15 16

10 17047523002 ANISHA ROY 17 18

11 17047523003 ANJALI SONI 16 15

12 17047523006 ASAWARI SRIVASTAVA 21 20

13 17047523008 HIMANSHI 19 20

14 17047523009 KANIKA ARORA 19 18

15 17056523003 KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE 18 19

16 17056523006 LAKSHAY SHARMA 15 14

17 17056523010 ARJUN 15 17

SNO ROLL NO NAME DSE-I UPC-12447501 

MM 25

DSE-II 12447502  MM 

25
1 17026523016 KASHISH BHARTI 24 24

2 17026523011 MOHIT KUMAR 22 21

3 17047523012 PRABHJOT KAUR 17 16

4 17026523003 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALLA 10 10

5 17014523007 RIMSHA KHAN 19 20

6 17026523010 SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ 19 19

7 17026523017 SUDHANSHU PAWAR 21 22

8 17026523004 KRISHNA KR PATHAK 20 20

9 17047523011 PARUL 21 22

10 17026523021 PRATHAM SEHGAL 24 24

11 17026523005 ARUJ 19 20

12 17026523018 KUNAL 16 15

SN

ROLL NO NAME DSE-I UPC- 12441522  

MM 25

DSE-II  UPC -12441523 

MM 25

1 17014523001 AAKHYA SINGH 10 11

2 17014523002 AISHWARYA SINGH 11 11

3 17029523002 AMRITA ANSHU 21 20

4 17029523003 ANJALI SINHA 12 13

5 17047523004 ANUBHA AGRAWAL 17 19

6 17047523007 BHUMIKA YADAV 23 24

7 17026523006 DHEERAJ 15 14

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS OR B.A(H) PART-III SEM-V, HM/KM/PM , 

DSE-I & II FOR HINDUSTANI MUSIC (INSTRUMENTAL)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR B.A9HONS) PART-III, SEM-V,  DES-I &II, 

PERCUSSION MUSI ( TABLA), NOV-DEC-2019



8 17056523007 DIVYANSHU BIDLA 12 12

9 17014523004 GANGA 18 19

10 17026523015 MRITYUNJAY MISHRA AB AB

11 17026523002 NAKUL MALHOTRA 24 22

12 17047523010 PARAS CHOPRA 16 18

13 17047523013 SARASWATI 14 16

14 17029523004 SHAMBHAVI JHA 13 15

15 17026523014 SHUBHAM SHARMA 12 14

16 17026523013 UJJWAL MISHRA 22 21

17 17014523012 VAISHNAVI GAUTAM 19 17

18 17029523006 YASHASVEE JUYAL AB AB

19 17047523001 ADITI SHUKLA 12 13

20 17056523005 ANKIT ARORA 16 15

21 17026523007 DEEPANSHU 12 11

22 17029523005 SHIVALIKA SHARMA AB AB

23 17014523006 NIKITA 12 13

24 17056523009 SHIV DAYAL ARORA 14 13

25 16029523003 ANUPAMA SHREE MANNA 16 18







  



Confidential list-Nov/Dec-19(Sem-I)

S.No. Exam Roll No. Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student

THEORY 

COURSE -

101, M.M 

25

STAGE 

PEROFMR

NAE, 

COURSWE  

102, MM 

25

VIVA-

VOCE, 

COURSE 

103, MM 

25

1

.
 

19101 MFATDH012019 BALRAM 21 23
20

2.         19102 MFATDH022019 GAURAV 20 22 21

3.         19103 MFATDH032019 GOLDY SINGH 20 22 20

4.         19104 MFATDH042019 KUNDAN KUMAR 22 23 21

5.         19105 MFATDH052019 MONI JHA 16 18 15

6.         19106 MFATDH062019 PANKAJ RAWAT 19 20 19

7.         19107 MFATDH072019 RAVINDER KUMAR 20 21 20

8.         19108 MFATDH082019 SUMAN TEMPTA 15 16 14

9.         19109 MFATDH092019 SUNIL KUMAR 18 20 17

EXAMINATION BRANCH-VII`

Confidential list-Nov/Dec-19(Sem-III)

HELD 

ON 29-

11-

2019

Exam. Roll No. Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student

1 18101 MFATDH022018 KAVNEET SINGH 20 23 22

2 18102 MFATDH032018 KAJAL SHARMA 18 18 19

3 18103 MFATDH042018 ABHISHEK MISHRA 21 22 22

4 18105 MFATDH062018 ARJUN BHOWMICK 19 20 19

5 18106 MFATDH082018 ANKUSH 18 19 18

6 18107 MFATDH072018 AAKRITI SINGH 15 15 14

7 18108 MFATDH092018 GAURAV 21 23 22

8 18111 MFATDH122018 ABHAY ADITYA (PH) 20 20 19

9 18112 MFATDH012018 HEMANT SHARMA (PH) 18 20 19

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  Two Years Diploma Course in Harmonium 

(Semester Mode) Course for their Part-I, Semester-I Examination Nov/Dec-2019- 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR for Two Years Diploma Course in Harmonium 

(Semester Mode) Course for their Part-II, Semester-III, Examination Nov/Dec-2019



SNO ROLL NO NAME 301 

STAGE 

PERFOR

MANCE , 

M.M 30

VIVA-VOCE- 

302 M.M. 

30

COURSE - 

303, 

THEORY  

M.M. 30

COURSE-

304 M.M  

30 

1 53721 DS-533/11 G UMA (W) 25 24 22 23

2 53751 AADARSH M NAIR 26 25 23 22

SN

O

ROLL 

NO

NAME 301 

STAGE 

PERFOR

MANCE

302, VIVA-

VOCE

303 

THEORY

304 

THEORY

1 53761 H-647/15 RAMNEEK SINGH 24 21 20 21

2 53762 MOHIT SINGH 19 18 22 23

3 53764 VIVEK MISHRA 23 24 23 26

4 53766 DEEPANSHU YADAV 25 24 23 24

5 53767 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 23 21 23 24

6 53768 UTTAM KUMAR JHA 20 19 19 20

7 53769 HARNEET SINGH 19 17 14 18

8 53771 ARUN KUMAR 20 18 17 22

9 53770 AAROH GUPTA 24 19 21 23

10 53165 MANMOHAN 20 18 23 25

SN

O

ROLL NO NAME 301 

STAGE 

MM 30

302- VIVA-

VOCE M.M 

30

303 

THEORY 

M.M 30

304 

THEORY 

M.M. 30

1 53701 DINA MAHANTA (W) 20 18 20 17

2 53711 SPM-

28/2015

BHAWNA (W) 20 22 17 21

3 53713 RICHA (W) 16 20 20 21

4 53714 KC-

1005/2015

SHIMELY ROY CHOWDHURY 

(W)

6 6 21 23

5 53715 SPM-

224/2015

SOPHIA SANGWAN (W) 20 16 9 14

6 53716 CHANCHAL K UPADHYAY (W) 2 2 20 19

INTERNAL ASSESMENT MARKS FOR  FOR M.A(F) KARNATAK MUSIC,NOV-

DEC-2019

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  M.A(F) PERCUSSION MUSIC NOV-DEC-

2019

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR NOV-DEC-2019 FOR M.A(F)



7 53731 ADITI NEGI (W) 12 20 21 19

8 53732 BASANT KAUR (W) 20 14 23 22

9 53733 DR-722/15 EKTA JALOTRA (W) 7 11 12 18

10 53734 IP-0/15 GURPREET KAUR (W) 20 24 22 22

11 53735 NEHA CHAUDHARY (W) 10 8 22 24

12 53736 MH-303/15 NIDHI KHANNA (W) 16 14 13 21

13 53738 DR-

726/2015

PRIYA RASTOGI (W) 14 18 19 21

14 53739 IP-0/15 SHIKHA TIWARI (W) 22 22 18 17

15 53740 SHRABONI BHATTACHARYA 

(W)

19 21 24 24

16 53741 DR-727/15 SONIA MANRAL (W) 19 15 23 20

17 53742 SWARADHANA (W) 20 18 24 21

18 53801 ADITYA KUMAR 20 22 21 22

19 53802 PULKIT SHARMA 11 11 19 18

20 53803 ANUBHAV JAISWAL 10 18 23 23

21 53804 ARUL SETH 20 24 23 20

22 53805 SAURABH SINGH 20 14 21 19

23 53806 H-655/15 SUBAL SABYASACHI 20 16 18 23

24 53808 RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA 4 8 17 20

25 53809 MANPREET SINGH 11 13 18 21

26 53810 SNEH ASHISH DUBEY 20 18 16 18

27 53811 AMIT YADAV 20 28 24 22

28 53813 FAIZ ALI 20 22 22 20

29 53814 PRAGYAN SHARMA 25 25 16 19

30 53815 R-270/15 PRADEEP SINGH 10 6 6 9

31 53816 CHAITANYA IYER 20 14 14 15

32 53818 R-275/15 SHIVAM SHARMA 20 20 6 1

33 53819 SARANG GUPTA 19 15 5 15

34 53820 R-268/15 MOHANDEEP BAWRA 12 12 18 18

35 53821 SAROJ (W) 10 14 17 14

37 53822 AM-513/17 KSHITIJ JAIN 12 16 20 22

38 71713 AMIT PANCHAL 17 17 7 AB

39



SNO ROLL NO NAME THEORY 

MM 25
STAGE 

PERFORMANC

E, MM 25

VIVA-

V0CE, 

M.M 25

1 19221 MFASSK012019 A.T. VAISHALI 21 20 19

2 19222 MFASSK022019 HARINI MURALI 20 19 18

3 19223 MFASSK032019 SARVESHWAR SRIDHAR 17 18 17

4 19224 MFASSK042019 SHRESHTA HARIHARAN 23 21 20

SNO ROLL NO FORM NO NAME

THEORY STAGE 

PERFORMANC

E M.A 25

VIVA-

VOCE, 

M.M. 25

1 18220 MFASSK012018 NH. Shreya 19 20 18

2 18221 MFASSK022018 Kavitha AG 19 20 18

3 18222 MFASSK032018 Sreerag 21 22 20

4 18223 MFASSK052018 M Vadivel 20 19 17

5 18224 MFASSK062018 Aishwarya Unni 20 21 20

6 18225 MFASSK072018 Princy Punnoose 16 18 16

7 18226 MFASSK082018 Aaromal Rajendrababu 18 18 17

Exam Roll. 

NO.
Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student

THEORY 

M.M. 25

STAGE 

PERFORMANC

E, MM 25

VIVA-

VOCE, 

M.M. 25

1 18201 MFASSH012018 NAVEEN KUMAR 16 17 18

2 18202 MFASSH022018 AKASH KUSHWAHA 16 9 10

3 18203 MFASSH032018 SHASHI PRABHA KUMARI 16 16 17

4 18204 MFASSH042018 SHREE KRISHNA VERMA 16 17 16

5 18205 MFASSH052018 SATENDER KUMAR VERMA 19 17 18

6 18207 MFASSH072018 ISHAAN SACHDEVA 17 18 16

7 18208 MFASSH082018 HIMANSHU JOSHI 15 AB AB

8 18209 MFASSH092018 SHREYA AGGARWAL 21 21 20

9 18211 MFASSH112018 VIVEKANAND 17 15 16

10 18212 MFASSH122018 SHRUTI MISHRA 20 20 19

11 18213 MFASSH132018 MEGHA AB 8 9

12 18214 MFASSH142018 SOUMENDRA GOSWAMI 17 22 20

13 18215 MFASSH152018 ASHISH DEY 17 20 18

14 18216 MFASSH162018 ABHA TIWARI AB 8 9

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR SANGEET SHIROMAI PART-I KARNATAK MUSIC , NOV-DEC-

2019

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  SANGEET SHIROMANI PART-II, HINDUSTANI  

MUSIC , NOV-DEC-2019

INSTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  SANGEET SHIROMANI PART-III SEM-V, 

NOV-DEC-2019



15 18217 MFASSH172018 PRABHLEEN KAUR AB 12 13

16 18218 MFASSH182018 ARSHI NAZ 18 12 11

17
18219 MFASSH192018

MANISH SINGH RAWAT (VH)
16 22 21

EXAMINATION BRANCH-VII

Confidential list-Nov/Dec-19(Sem-I)

SNO ROLL NO Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student

THEORY, 

MM 25

Stage 

Performane 

MM 25

VIVA-

VOCE, 

M.M 25

1 19201 MFASSH012019 ADITI BISWAS 16 19 17

2 19202 MFASSH022019 ARPIT SINGH AB 8 9

3 19203 MFASSH032019 BHARTI 18 14 15

4 19204 MFASSH042019 CHEHAK VERMA 14 8 9

5 19205 MFASSH052019 CHINMAYA IYER 17 21 20

6 19206 MFASSH062019 GURPREET SINGH 16 13 14

7 19207 MFASSH072019 HARMEET SINGH 16 9 10

8 19208 MFASSH082019 HARSH CHAUDHARY 15 11 12

9 19209 MFASSH092019 HARSHITA 17 15 14

10 19210 MFASSH102019 HIMANSHI NEGI 19 18 17

11 19211 MFASSH112019 JANKI MAHESHWAR 16 AB AB

12 19212 MFASSH122019 MAREELINA TAMANG 18 19 18

13 19213 MFASSH132019 NANDINI SHARMA AB 5 6

14 19214 MFASSH142019 NISHCHAL NOOR AB AB AB

15 19215 MFASSH152019 PRATIMA MEHTA AB 3 5

16 19216 MFASSH162019 PROMIT DEY 18 19 18

17 19217 MFASSH172019 SAKSHI YADAV 18 17 16

18

19

20 19219 MFASSH192019 SUSHIL KUMAR GAUTAM 20 8 9

21 19220 MFASSH202019 VISHAL KHATANA AB AB AB

8 4 5

INTERNAL   ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  SANGEET SHIROMANI PART-I  HINDUSTANI  MUSIC( 

PART-I) SEMESTER-I, NOV-DEC-2019

19218 MFASSH182019 SREETAMA JHA



S.NO ROLL NO NAME 12441301 

THEORY

12441308 

STAGE 

PERFORMAN

12441310 VIVA-

VOCE

1 18014523001 ADITI SHARMA 13 16 14

2 18014523002 AKHAM JULLEE DEVI 12 19 17

3 18014523003 GEETIKA KASHYAP 10 AB AB

4 18014523004 KAMINI JOSHI 18 15 13

5 18014523005 GUNJAN THAKUR 12 5 5

6 18014523006 MRINALI GULATI 19 16 12

7 18014523007 PREETI 15 1 0

8 18014523008 RADHIKA SHARMA 19 10 8

9 18014523009

RANASINGHE 

BANDARALAGE 

BUDDHINI 

CHATHURIKA 

JAYARATHNE 16 19 17

10 18014523010 SAKSHI MISHRA 15 5 5

11 18014523011 SHILPA 15 17 15

12 18014523012 VIDUSHI SHAH 19 19 17

13 18014523013 VANDANA ROHILLA 10 18 18

14 18014523014 KM.ANCHAL TRIPATHI 14 18 16

15 18014523015 RANJANA AB AB AB

16 18026523002 PIYUSH KUMAR 17 0 0

17 18026523003 ARYAN SHARMA 12 AB AB

18 18026523004 RIDHI AB AB AB

19 18026523005 ABHISHEK LODHI 10 1 0

20 18026523006 KUNAL SAINI 12 1 0

21 18026523008 MANJOT SINGH 16 1 0

22 18026523009 ARUN KUMAR 7 AB AB

23 18029523001 ANKITA SAHA 17 20 18

24 18029523002 DONA LAKNI RAMALKA 

EDIRISINGHE

19 15 13

25 18029523003 HUMA RAHIMI AB 21 19

26 18029523004 EESHA SEKHRI 16 12 10

27 18029523007 ROSHNI AB AB AB

28 18029523010 SHRUTI MAUSAM 19 18 20

29 18047523001 ANCHAL TRIPATHI 14 18 16

30 18047523002 ARTI SINGH 19 18 16

31 18047523003 ARYA NANDINI 19 9 7

32 18047523004 DIKSHA VISHVAKARMA 15 AB AB

33 18047523005 HURIYA ZAMIR 14 8 6

34 18047523006 SHIKHA TRIPATHI 19 7 7

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR   B.A (H)PART-II, SEM-III  HINDUSTANI MUSIC- 

NOV-DEC-2019 



35 18047523007 PALLAVI GUPTA 17 9 9

36 18047523008 POOJA BAJAJ AB AB AB

37 18047523009 SIYAMBALAGASPITIYA 

MUDIYANSELAGE 

SATHSARANI SAJEEWA 

MOLAGODA

16 15 14

38 18047523010 STANZIN GARSKIT 10 2 2

39 18047523011 SWETALIN PATTANAIK 19 21 19

40 18047523012 TANYA 9 3 0

41 18047523013 VYAKHYA 15 17 15

42 18056523001 ADNAN HUSSAIN 16 19 17

43 18056523002 SHUDHANSHU SINGH 15 19 17

44 18056523003 DASHRATH PASWAN 11 7 7

45 18056523004 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

MISHRA

10 21 19

46 18056523005 KARTIKAY SHARMA AB AB AB

47 18056523006 AVNISH JHA AB 21 19

48 18056523007 KAMAL 16 18 16

49 18056523008 AKASH SHARMA 17 21 19

50 18056523009 SURAJ VERMA 13 4 4

51 18056523010 SHATAKSHI PANCHAL 13 16 14

52 18056523011 SUSHANT SATHU 15 23 21

53 18056523012 TARUN SINGH YADAV 18 AB AB

54 18056523013 SARVSHRESHTHA 

MISHRA

19 22 20

55 18056523014 MANAN PANT 16 21 21

56 18056523015 KUMAR KAUSHAL AB 20 20

57 18056523016 ARYAN ABHISHEK 13 13 11

58 18056523017 BALBIR SINGH 13 AB AB

59 18056523018 KULDEEP SAGAR 13 AB AB

60 18056523019 KARTIKEYA NATH 

TIWARI

12 AB AB

61 18056523020 RAKHI KUMARI 10 8 6

62 18056523021 SHIVAM KAPOOR 15 16 12

63 18056523022 CHANDAN KUMAR 13 20 20

64 18056523023 ASGAR ALI 10 4 4

65 18056523024 SAIF ALI KHAN AB AB AB

66 18056523025 SAWAN BOBLA AB 14 12

67 17026523007 DEEPANSHU (EX) AB AB AB

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR B. A (HONS)  PARCUSSION MUSIC (TABLA) PART-II SEM-

III, NOV-DEC-2019



S. NO ROLL NO NAME UPC 

12441305 

STAGE 

PERFORMAN

CE, MM 25

UPC-

12441307, 

VIVA-VOCE 

M.M. 25

UPC-12441303 

THEORY M.M 25

1 18026592001 KISHAN KUMAR RAI 21 20 22

2 18026592002 SUKANT KRISHNA 22 18 15

3 18026592003 UMESH MILIND NADKARNIAB AB AB

4 18026592004 UJJWAL DABRAL 19 18 14

5 18026592005 AISHWARYA BAJPAI AB AB AB

6 18026592006 DIVYANSH KUMAR 21 20 21

7 18026592007 NISARG NEGI 18 15 16

8 18026592008 MANPREET SINGH 19 16 AB

9 18026592009 GAGAN DEEP SINGH 17 15 15

10 18026592010 KULVINDER SINGH 19 16 20

11 18026592011 ANKUSH KUMAR 20 21 24

12 18026592012 SAURAV KUMAR JHA21 20 24

13 18029592001 SHRISHTI KAPOOR 18 18 20

14 18056592001 BASANT SINGH AB AB 15

15 18056592002 PIYUSH 18 17 19

16 18056592003 HARI MOHAN 17 15 15

17 18056592005 SAHIL KUMAR 17 16 9

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 12441302 

THEORY

12441304 

STAGE 

PERFORMACN

E

12441306 VIVA-

VOCE

1 18029544002 P. R. RADHIKA 20 20 19

2 18029544003 S. BHARGAVI 21 21 20

3 18029544001 DEVIKA VENUGOPAL 16 18 16

4 18056544003 HARIKESHAV M 18 20 17

5 18056544001 S GANESH PRASAD 16 19 18

6 18056544002 GOVIND A. NAIR 17 18 19

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MRKS FOR  B.A(H) PART-

II  SEC- THUMRI AND DADRA   FOR  HM/KM/PM-                        

NOV-DEC-2019

ATTENDANCE FOR THE PRACTICAL EXAM OF  FOR B.A ( H) P-II SEM-III , 

KARNATAK MUSIC, STAGE PERFORMANCE  HELD ON 19-11-2019



S.NO ROLL NO NAME SEC-

12443940- 

THEORY                       

M.M. 12

SEC-12443940- 

PRACTICAL                      

M.M. 12

1 18056523001 ADNAN HUSSAIN 10 9

2 18056523008 AKASH SHARMA 11 9

3 18014523014 KM.ANCHAL TRIPATHI 10 7

4 18047523001 ANCHAL TRIPATHI 10 8

5 18029523004 EESHA SEKHRI 9 7

6 18014523003 GEETIKA KASHYAP 11 8

7 18047523005 HURIYA ZAMIR AB 7

8 18056523019 KARTIKEYA NATH TIWARI 4 AB

9 18056523020 RAKHI KUMARI 9 6

10 18014523010 SAKSHI MISHRA 10 AB

11 18056523013 SARVSHRESHTHA MISHRA 12 10

12 18056523010 SHATAKSHI PANCHAL 7 7

13 18047523006 SHIKHA TRIPATHI 6 7

14 18029523010 SHRUTI MAUSAM 11 8

15 18047523012 TANYA 11 AB

16 18047523013 VYAKHYA 8 AB

17 18056592003 HARI MOHAN 7 7

18 18026592001 KISHAN KUMAR RAI 12 8

19 18026592010 KULVINDER SINGH 11 7

20 18026592008 MANPREET SINGH 6 6

21 18026592007 NISARG NEGI 5 6

22 18056592001 BASANT SINGH AB AB

sno roll no name UPC 

12443911 

THEORY 

UPC 

12443911 

PRACTICAL  
1 18014523002 AKHAM JULLEE DEVI 10 6

2 18014523004 KAMINI JOSHI 10 7

3 18014523012 VIDUSHI SHAH 11 8

4 18014523013 VANDANA ROHILLA 10 9

5 18026523002 PIYUSH KUMAR 8 AB

6 18026523005 ABHISHEK LODHI 10 8

7 18026523006 KUNAL SAINI 11 11

8 18026523008 MANJOT SINGH 7 AB

9 18029523002 DONA LAKNI RAMALKA 

EDIRISINGHE

10 8

10 18029523003 HUMA RAHIMI 10 AB

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A(H) PART-II  SEC- 

TABLA   FOR  HM/KM/PM- NOV-DEC-2019



11 18047523002 ARTI SINGH 11 9

12 18047523003 ARYA NANDINI 11 AB

13 18047523007 PALLAVI GUPTA 10 9

14 18047523011 SWETALIN PATTANAIK 11 10

15 18056523006 AVNISH JHA 10 8

16 18056523011 SUSHANT SATHU 11 10

17 18056523012 TARUN SINGH YADAV 9 8

18 18056523015 KUMAR KAUSHAL 11 11

19 18056523016 ARYAN ABHISHEK 6 AB

20 18056523017 BALBIR SINGH 5 6

21 18056523018 KULDEEP SAGAR 10 7

22 18056523021 SHIVAM KAPOOR 9 7
23 18056523024 SAIF ALI KHAN 7 AB

SNO ROLL NO NAME UPC-

12443903 

THEORY 

M.M. 12

UPC-

12443903 

PRACTICAL  

M.M. 12

1 18014523001 ADITI SHARMA 11 7

2 18014523005 GUNJAN THAKUR 10 AB

3 18014523006 MRINALI GULATI 10 8

4 18014523007 PREETI 8 8

5 18014523008 RADHIKA SHARMA 10 8

6 18014523011 SHILPA 10 9

7 18014523015 RANJANA AB AB

8 18026523002 PIYUSH KUMAR 9 7

9 18026523003 ARYAN SHARMA AB 7

10 18026523004 RIDHI AB AB

11 18026592002 SUKANT KRISHNA 8 AB

12 18026592006 DIVYANSH KUMAR 10 10

13 18026592009 GAGAN DEEP SINGH 8 8

14 18026592011 ANKUSH KUMAR 11 10

15 18029523001 ANKITA SAHA 10 AB

16 18029523007 ROSHNI 9 AB

17 18047523004 DIKSHA VISHVAKARMA 10 AB

18 18047523008 POOJA BAJAJ AB AB

19 18056523002 SHUDHANSHU SINGH 10 10

20 18056523003 DASHRATH PASWAN 8 AB

21 18056523004 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

MISHRA

10 11

22 18056523007 KAMAL 9 10

23 18056523009 SURAJ VERMA 9 10

24 18056523014 MANAN PANT 10 11

25 18056523023 ASGAR ALI 9 AB

26 18056523025 SAWAN BOBLA AB AB

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  B.A(HONS) PART-II, SEC- 

HARMONIUM - NOV-DEC, 2019



27 18056592005 SAHIL KUMAR 4 7

28 18029592001 SHRISHTI KAPOOR 8 7

29 17047523002 ANISHA ROY (EX) AB 21

30 16026592007 WEWISH PATHAK AB AB

31 16026592008 INDERPREET SINGH(EX) AB AB

SNO ROLL NO NAME UPC 

12443920  

THEORYM.M

. 12

UPC 

12443920  

PRACTICAL 

M.M. 12

1 18026523009 ARUN KUMAR 7 4

2 18029544003 S. BHARGAVI 10 11

3 18014523009 RANASINGHA 

BANDARALAGE 

BUDDHINI CHATHURIKA 

JAYARATHNE

10 10

4 18056523022 CHANDAN KUMAR 9 11

5 18029544001 DEVIKA VENUGOPAL 9 9

6 18056544001 S GANESH PRASAD 9 11

7 18056544002 GOVIND A. NAIR 8 8

8 18047523010 STANZIN GARSKIT 6 8

9 18047523009 SIYAMBALAGASPITIYA 

MUDIYANSELAGE 

SATHSARANI SAJEEWA 

MOLAGODA

8 10

S.NO ROLL NO NAME  UPC 

12443915 

THEORY 

M.M. 12

 UPC 

12443915 

PRACTICAL          

M.M. 12

1 18056544003 HARIKESHM V.M. 11 10

2 18029544002 P.R. RADHIKA 11 11

3 18026592012 SAURAV KUMAR JHA 10 11

4 18026592004 UJJWAL 7 8

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  FOR B.A.(H) PART-II  SEC-

MRIDANGAM NOV-DEC-2019

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS FOR  FOR B.A.(H) PART-II)  

SEC-VIOLIN     NOV-DEC-2019













   


